PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 105 candidates

for recruitment to (25) (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 01 POST

RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA) POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (GUJIRANWALA

REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for
Interview as a result of written test held on 04-12-2016.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for_the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as
being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 26236 94601272 ABDUR RAUF AHMAD ALl AHMAD
2 26267 94600371 ADEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD INAYAT AFZAL
3 26282 94600906 ADEEL SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMAD
4 26341 94600374 AHMAD HASSAN MARATAB ALI
5 26343 94602322 AHMAD KAMAL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
6 26380 94601292 AHTSHAM ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
7 26388 94601771 AKRAAM ALI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
8 26402 94601116 ALIASAD ISRAR AHMAD
9 26412 94602685 ALI HASAN MUNIR AHMAD
10 26428 94600226 ALI HUSNAIN BAJWA ZULFIQAR ALI BAJWA
11 26433 94601058 ALIJAFAR MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
12 26443 94602200 ALl NAWAZ ALTAF HUSSAIN
13 26501 94601216 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD DIN
14 26511 94600206 AMIR NADEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
15 26513 94602208 AMIR RAZA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI
16 26528 94602712 ANAMUL HAQ SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
17 26579 94600742 ASAD IMRAN TALIB HUSSAIN
18 26585 94602149 ASAD RAZA MOHAL MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MOHAL
19 26628 94600216 ATIF ZIA ZIA ULLAH
20 26659 94602860 AZHAR IQBAL ABDUL AZIZ
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94600718
94602279
94602938
94602562
94602028
94601561
94600343
94600248
94601941
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94601829
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94602925
94600582
94601639
94601073
94602253
94600589
94600450
94602177
94601210
94601425
94600779
94602870
94603080
94601676
94600886
94601212
94600362
94601123
94601249
94601903
94600772
94602957
94602976
94600232
94600747
94600052
94601030
94602431
94600453
94603002
94601872

BILAL AHMAD

DUBAIR AHMAD

FAHEEM GHULAM

FAIZAN ABDULLAH

FAKHAR NAWAZ

FARAN QAMAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL
HAIDER ALI

HASNAIN lJAZ

HASSAN EJAZ

HUSNAIN MUSHTAQ

INYAT ALI BAJWA

JAN MOHAMMAD GONDAL
JAWAD TARIQ

JUNAID KHIZAR

KHAWAR ALTAF BAJWA
MANSOOR HUSSAIN
MEHMOOD lJAZ

MOAZAM ALI KHARAL
MOHSIN GHAFFAR MALIK
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD AMMAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN DOST
MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMDAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD INAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUSTFA
MUHAMMAD MATEEN SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD NOMAN HASSAN
MUHAMMAD QAMAR SADAQAT
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD RAHAT JAMIL
MUHAMMAD SHABRAIZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD SULMAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD TAZEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALAM
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL
MUNAWAR HAYAT GORAYA
MUNEEB

NABEEL AHMED

NASIR BILAL

OSAMA BIN ISHAQ DOGAR
QAISAR SHAHZAD

RAB NAWAZ

RAFIQ AHMAD

SALMAN HASEEB

SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD BAQAR KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

JAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
QAMAR ILYAS

SHAUKAT ALI

ATTAULLAH

JAFFAR HUSSAIN
JAZAHMAD

EJAZ AHMED GONDAL
MUSHTAQ AHMED

HAJI MUDDASAR IQBAL BAJWA
LIAQAT ALI GONDAL

TARIQ MAHMOOD TANVIR
KHIZAR HAYAT

ALTAF HUSSAIN BAJWA
NAZIR AHMAD

JAZ AHMED

ANAYAT ULLAH KHARAL
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
BADAR MUNIR

CHAUDHRY ZAHOOR AHMAD
SHOUKAT SIDDIQUE

DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
IKRAM HUSSAIN AWAN
ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ ALEEM
SHAFIQUE-UR-REHMAN DAR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SADAQAT ALl

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
JAMIL AHMED
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
SHAHID SALEEM CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
MUNIR AHMED DEHLU
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF

IMRAN RAZA FAREEDI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ALLAH RAKHA

SARDAR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ DOGAR

KHALID HUSSAIN
ALLAH DITTA
BASHIR AHMAD
HASEEB UR REHMAN
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28135
28148
28168
28170
28180
28197
28209
28254
28260
28306
28320
28362
28427
28428
28453
28520
28558
28589
28596
28646
28652
28754
28782
28830
28973
28974

ROLL

94602273
94601132
94600111
94602292
94600908
94601763
94601072
94600731
94601871
94601101
94600899
94601325
94602559
94601384
94600345
94602291
94601416
94602392
94601257
94600598
94600809
94601759
94603050
94601091
94602251
94601061

DIARY

SAYED TAHIR ZAWAR
SHAH ZEB ASLAM
SHAHZAD AKHTAR
SHAHZADA JUNAID IQBAL
SHAKEEL AHMAD
SHEERAZ RASOOL
SHERAZ AKHTAR

SUFIAN AHMED

SUFYAN EJAZ

SYED SAMAR ABBAS
TABASSUM SHEHZAD
TAUQEER AHMAD

UMAR TARIQ

UMAR USMAN

USMAN ABBAS

WAQAR AHMAD

WAQAS ASHRAF

WOSAIT ULLAH RAFIQUE
YASER MAHMOOD
ZEESHAN

ZEESHAN AKBAR

ATIF ILYAS

HAMID EHSAN WARRIACH
MUHAMMAD AMIR MUAWIYA
WAQAS AHMED CHEEMA
YASHIR MUMTAZ

WOMEN QUOTA
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

26001
26042
26139

NO.

94602483
94600341
94602406

AAMNA WAHEED
FARIHA SHAHZADI
SANA RIZWAN

MINORITIES QUOTA

SAYED ZAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RASHID
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ASHFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

SYED GULFAM HUSSAIN
CH.MUHAMMAD BOOTA
BASHIR AHMAD ATHAR
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHABBAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
KHURSHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
NASIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

CH MUHAMMAD AKBAR WARRAICH
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

CH. EHSAN ULLAH
MANZOOR AHMED

GHULAM MUSTAFA CHEEMA
MUMTAZ AHMAD

FATHER'S NAME

WAHEED SHER BUTTAR
KHALID HUSSAIN
RIZWAN ASLAM

No candidate has qualified the written test against Minorities quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry

appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper
DMC Button.

NOTE:
These following 12 Candidates Roll Numbers.26214, 26259, 26313, 26325, 26326, 26492,

26503, 26521, 26548, 26550, 27747 & 28380 had failed to fill in the paper code on their answer sheets.
Resultantly, the answer sheets of these candidates were not processed and the same were cancelled in

the light of decision of Full Commission and Instructions printed on Question Paper at Sr. No. 2.

Case No. 49E2016

Dated: 14 -12-2016

Secretary



